   Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
Indusvent Product Guide 2025
DIVERTERS AUTO DAMPERS FLEXIBLE DUCTING ROTARY VALVES DUCTING FANS BENDS
Telephone : 0333 9967 333
                      Email :  mail@indusvent.com
2  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
 PRODUCT GUIDE –
TABLE OF CONTENTS

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
3mm MILD STEEL DUCTING IS
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
2 METRE LENGTH
0.5 METRE LENGTH
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
MILD STEEL CLIPPED / FLANGED DUCTWORK
2mm MILD STEEL RAL 9006
DIA
mm 30° BEND 45° BEND 60° BEND 90° BEND 0.5 METRE
WEAR PIECE
2 METRE
LENGTH
PRESSED CONSTRUCTION WIDE TENSION CLIP ASSEMBLY
200 2MS/B200/30 2MS/B200/45 2MS/B200/60 2MS/B200/90 2MS/S200/0.5M 2MS/S200/2M
250 2MS/B250/30 2MS/B250/45 2MS/B250/60 2MS/B250/90 2MS/S250/0.5M 2MS/S250/2M
300 2MS/B300/30 2MS/B300/45 2MS/B300/60 2MS/B300/90 2MS/S300/0.5M 2MS/S300/2M
350 2MS/B350/30 2MS/B350/45 2MS/B350/60 2MS/B350/90 2MS/S350/0.5M 2MS/S350/2M
400 2MS/B400/30 2MS/B400/45 2MS/B400/60 2MS/B400/90 2MS/S400/0.5M 2MS/S400/2M
SEGMENTED CONSTRUCTION / FLANGED ASSEMBLY
500 2MS/B500/30 2MS/B500/45 2MS/B500/60 2MS/B500/90 ————— —————
550 2MS/B550/30 2MS/B550/45 2MS/B550/60 2MS/B550/90 ————— —————
600 2MS/B600/30 2MS/B600/45 2MS/B600/60 2MS/B600/90 ————— —————
650 2MS/B650/30 2MS/B650/45 2MS/B650/60 2MS/B650/90 ————— —————
5  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
LARGER DIAMETER DUCTWORK IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
PRODUCT GUIDE –
STRAIGHT DUCTING
GALVANISED 1mm CLIPPED
DUCTWORK
DIA mm 2M STRAIGHT
80 GS080/2M
100 GS100/2M
120 GS120/2M
140 GS140/2M
150 GS150/2M
160 GS160/2M
180 GS180/2M
200 GS200/2M
225 GS225/2M
250 GS250/2M
275 GS275/2M
300 GS300/2M
350 GS350/2M
400 GS400/2M
450 GS450/2M
500 GS500/2M
2 METRE LENGTH
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
PLEXIGLASS 1 METRE LENGTH
PLEXIGLASS DUCTING 1M
DIA mm PRODUCT CODE
120 PLEXI/GLASS/120
200 PLEXI/GLASS/200
250 PLEXI/GLASS/250
300 PLEXI/GLASS/300
350 PLEXI/GLASS/350
400 PLEXI/GLASS/400
6  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
LARGER DIAMETER DUCTWORK IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
PRODUCT GUIDE –
DUCT WITH ACCESS DOORS
HINGED ACCESS DOORS ON 0.5M
STRAIGHT DUCTING
DIA mm PRODUCT CODE
100 GS100/0.5M/AD
120 GS120/0.5M/AD
140 GS140/0.5M/AD
150 GS150/0.5M/AD
160 GS160/0.5M/AD
180 GS180/0.5M/AD
200 GS200/0.5M/AD
225 GS225/0.5M/AD
250 GS250/0.5M/AD
275 GS275/0.5M/AD
300 GS300/0.5M/AD
350 GS350/0.5M/AD
400 GS400/0.5M/AD
450 GS450/0.5M/AD
500 GS500/0.5M/AD CIRCULAR ACCESS DOOR
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
CIRCULAR ACCESS
DOORS
DIA mm PRODUCT CODE
200 GAD200
250 GAD250
300 GAD300
350 GAD350
400 GAD400
711 GAD711
800 GAD800
HINGED ACCESS DOOR ON 0.5M
STRAIGHT DUCTING
7  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
GALVANISED 1mm CLIPPED DUCTWORK
DIA mm
(A)
BRANCH ON
TAPER or
STRAIGHT
TROUSER PIECE BRANCH ON PLATE
80 GBR30/080/**B/**C GTR30/080/**B/**C GBRP30/080/**B
100 GBR30/100/**B/**C GTR30/100/**B/**C GBRP30/100/**B
120 GBR30/120/**B/**C GTR30/120/**B/**C GBRP30/120/**B
140 GBR30/140/**B/**C GTR30/140/**B/**C GBRP30/140/**B
150 GBR30/150/**B/**C GTR30/150/**B/**C GBRP30/150/**B
160 GBR30/160/**B/**C GTR30/160/**B/**C GBRP30/160/**B
180 GBR30/180/**B/**C GTR30/180/**B/**C GBRP30/180/**B
200 GBR30/200/**B/**C GTR30/200/**B/**C GBRP30/200/**B
225 GBR30/225/**B/**C GTR30/225/**B/**C GBRP30/225/**B
250 GBR30/250/**B/**C GTR30/250/**B/**C GBRP30/250/**B
275 GBR30/275/**B/**C GTR30/275/**B/**C GBRP30/275/**B
300 GBR30/300/**B/**C GTR30/300/**B/**C GBRP30/300/**B
350 GBR30/350/**B/**C GTR30/350/**B/**C GBRP30/350/**B
400 GBR30/400/**B/**C GTR30/400/**B/**C GBRP30/400/**B
450 GBR30/450/**B/**C GTR30/450/**B/**C GBRP30/450/**B
500 GBR30/500/**B/**C GTR30/500/**B/**C GBRP30/500/**B
BRANCH ON
TAPER / STRAIGHT
TROUSER PIECE
(A)
B
C
(A)
B C
(A)
B
STANDARD ANGLE FOR ALL INDUSVENT BRANCH/ TROUSER PIECE = 30°
LARGER DIAMETER DUCTWORK IS AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST
BRANCH ON PLATE
PRODUCT GUIDE –
BRANCHES/TROUSERS
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
8  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
 PRODUCT GUIDE –
GALVANISED BLANK PLATES
GALVANISED BLANK PLATES
DIA mm PRODUCT CODE
80 GBP/080
100 GBP/100
120 GBP/120
140 GBP/140
150 GBP/150
160 GBP/160
180 GBP/180
200 GBP/200
225 GBP/225
250 GBP/250
275 GBP/275
300 GBP/300
350 GBP/350
400 GBP/400
450 GBP/450
500 GBP/500
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
GALVANISED BLANKING PLATE
9  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
GALVANISED 1mm CLIPPED
DUCTWORK
DIA mm
(A) TAPER FLEX COLLAR JET COWL
80 GTAP080/**B GFC080 -
100 GTAP100/**B GFC100 -
120 GTAP120/**B GFC120 GJC120
140 GTAP140/**B GFC140 GJC140
150 GTAP150/**B GFC150 GJC150
160 GTAP160/**B GFC160 GJC160
180 GTAP180/**B GFC180 GJC180
200 GTAP200/**B GFC200 GJC200
225 GTAP225/**B GFC225 GJC225
250 GTAP250/**B GFC250 GJC250
275 GTAP275/**B GFC275 GJC275
300 GTAP300/**B GFC300 GJC300
350 GTAP350/**B GFC350 GJC350
400 GTAP400/**B GFC400 GJC400
450 GTAP450/**B - GJC450
500 GTAP500/**B - GJC500
FLEX COLLAR
JET COWL
(A)
(A)

Stock Code: CRIT/REED/SWITCH
Stock Code: CRIT/REED/BRACKET
GALVANISED 1mm CLIPPED DUCTWORK
DIA mm
MANUAL
SLIDING
DAMPER
MANUAL
SLIDING
DAMPER
SEALED
PNEUMATIC
SLIDING DAMPER
WITH 24v DC
SOLENOID VALVE
80 GSD080 GSDS080 GSDP080
100 GSD100 GSDS100 GSDP100
120 GSD120 GSDS120 GSDP120
140 GSD140 GSDS140 GSDP140
150 GSD150 GSDS150 GSDP150
160 GSD160 GSDS160 GSDP160
180 GSD180 GSDS180 GSDP180
200 GSD200 GSDS200 GSDP200
225 GSD225 GSDS225 GSDP225
250 GSD250 GSDS250 GSDP250
275 GSD275 GSDS275 GSDP275
300 GSD300 GSDS300 GSDP300
350 GSD350 GSDS350 GSDP350
400 GSD400 GSDS400 GSDP400
450 GSD450 GSDS450 GSDP450
500 GSD500 GSDS500 GSDP500
PNEUMATIC SLIDING DAMPER
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
11  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
MANUAL THROTTLE VALVE
PRODUCT GUIDE –
MANUAL THROTTLE VALVES
GALVANISED 1mm CLIPPED DUCTWORK
DIA mm PRODUCT CODE
80 GTV080
100 GTV100
120 GTV120
140 GTV140
150 GTV150
160 GTV160
180 GTV180
200 GTV200
225 GTV225
250 GTV250
275 GTV275
300 GTV300
350 GTV350
400 GTV400
450 GTV450
500 GTV500
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
12  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
FULLY WELDED DIVERTER
TROUSER / BRANCH TYPE
DIA mm MANUAL PNEUMATIC
100 DIV/MAN/100 DIV/PNEU/100
120 DIV/MAN/120 DIV/PNEU/120
150 DIV/MAN/150 DIV/PNEU/150
160 DIV/MAN/160 DIV/PNEU/160
180 DIV/MAN/180 DIV/PNEU/180
200 DIV/MAN/200 DIV/PNEU/200
250 DIV/MAN/250 DIV/PNEU/250
300 DIV/MAN/300 DIV/PNEU/300
350 DIV/MAN/350 DIV/PNEU/350
400 DIV/MAN/400 DIV/PNEU/400
450 DIV/MAN/450 DIV/PNEU/450
500 DIV/MAN/500 DIV/PNEU/500
550 DIV/MAN/550 DIV/PNEU/550
140 DIV/MAN/140 DIV/PNEU/140
TROUSER TYPE
DIVERTER
Pneumatic Diverter includes a 24vDC Single
Solenoid activated Valve

DUCTING CLIPS
GALVANISED 1mm CLIPPED DUCTWORK
DIA
mm
TENSION
CLIPS
WIDE
TENSION
CLIPS
RAPID LOCK
CLIPS
DUCT SUPPORT
CLIPS
GALV
FLANGES
80 GTC080 - GRLC080 GDSC080 GF080
100 GTC100 - GRLC100 GDSC100 GF100
120 GTC120 - GRLC120 GDSC120 GF120
140 GTC140 - GRLC140 GDSC140 GF140
150 GTC150 - GRLC150 GDSC150 GF150
160 GTC160 - GRLC160 GDSC160 GF160
180 GTC180 GWTC180 GRLC180 GDSC180 GF180
200 GTC200 GWTC200 GRLC200 GDSC200 GF200
225 GTC225 GWTC225 GRLC225 GDSC225 GF225
250 - GWTC250 GRLC250 GDSC250 GF250
275 - GWTC275 GRLC275 GDSC275 GF275
300 - GWTC300 GRLC300 GDSC300 GF300
350 - GWTC350 GRLC350 GDSC350 GF350
400 - GWTC400 GRLC400 GDSC400 GF400
450 - GWTC450 GRLC450 GDSC450 GF450
500 - GWTC500 GRLC500 GDSC500 GF500
2mm WIDE
TENSION CLIPS
-
-

E: mail@indusvent.com
2mm WIDE
TENSION CLIP
14  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
All grades and sizes available from stock, standard
despatch is same day for next working day delivery
when order is received before 2pm
HEAVY DUTY MEDIUM DUTY
PRODUCT GUIDE –
FLEXIBLE DUCTING
POLYURETHANE FLEXIBLE DUCTING
DIA
mm
PU Medium Duty PU Heavy Duty HOSE CLIPS
(each) 5M 10M 5M 10M
51 MPU051/5 MPU051/10 HPU051/5 HPU051/10 HCZ051
63 MPU063/5 MPU063/10 HPU063/5 HPU063/10 HCZ063
82 MPU082/5 MPU082/10 HPU082/5 HPU082/10 HCZ082
102 MPU102/5 MPU102/10 HPU102/5 HPU102/10 HCZ102
127 MPU127/5 MPU127/10 HPU127/5 HPU127/10 HCZ127
144 MPU144/5 MPU144/10 HPU144/5 HPU144/10 HCZ144
152 MPU152/5 MPU152/10 HPU152/5 HPU152/10 HCZ152
165 MPU165/5 MPU165/10 HPU165/5 HPU165/10 HCZ165
182 MPU182/5 MPU182/10 HPU182/5 HPU182/10 HCZ182
203 MPU203/5 MPU203/10 HPU203/5 HPU203/10 HCZ203
228 MPU228/5 MPU228/10 HPU228/5 HPU228/10 HCZ228
254 MPU254/5 MPU254/10 HPU254/5 HPU254/10 HCZ254
279 MPU279/5 MPU279/10 HPU279/5 HPU279/10 HCZ279
305 MPU305/5 MPU305/10 HPU305/5 HPU305/10 HCZ305
HOSE CLIPS
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
15  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
 PRODUCT GUIDE –
CLEAN UP NOZZLE WANDS
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
CLEAN UP NOZZLE WANDS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
VAC/HOSE/NOZZLE/WAND/100 BLACK CLEAN UP NOZZLE / WAND WITH HANDLE FOR 102mm FLEX
VAC/HOSE/NOZZLE/WAND/125 CLEAN UP NOZZLE / WAND WITH HANDLE FOR 127mm FLEX
VAC/HOSE/NOZZLE/WAND/160 CLEAN UP NOZZLE / WAND WITH 2 HANDLES FOR 165mm FLEX
VAC HOSE NOZZLE WAND 125 VAC HOSE NOZZLE WAND 160 VAC HOSE NOZZLE WAND 102
16  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
NUTS, BOLTS & FIXINGS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
FXGHEXM8/30 GALVANISED HEX HEAD SET SCREW— M8 x 30mm FXPARAM12/130 PARABOLT – M12 x 130mm
FXGHEXM10/30 GALVANISED HEX HEAD SET SCREW— M10 x 30mm FXPARAM16/150 PARABOLT – M16 x 150mm
FXGHEXM16/40 GALVANISED HEX HEAD SET SCREW— M16 x 40mm FXTEK19 TEK SCREWS – 4.8 x 19 mm long
FXGNUTM8 GALVANISED NUT— M8 FXSRM8/3M SCREWED ROD M8 x 3000mm
FXGNUTM10 GALVANISED NUT— M10 FXSRM10/3M SCREWED ROD M10 x 3000mm
FXGNUTM16 GALVANISED NUT— M16 FXSRCM8 ROD CONNECTOR M8
FXZCAPM5/40 ZINC CAP HEAD SET SCREW— M5 x 40mm FXSRCM10 ROD CONNECTOR M10
FXZCAPM8/30 ZINC CAP HEAD SET SCREW— M8 x 30mm FXCOACHM8/40 M8 X 40mm COACH SCREW
FXZHEXM8/30 ZINC HEX HEAD SET SCREW— M8 x 30mm FXRAWLM10/50 RAWLBOLT—M10 x 50mm
FXZHEXM10/30 ZINC HEX HEAD SET SCREW – M10 x 30mm  FXWASHM8/PENNY/25 M8 x 25mm ZINC PENNY WASHER
FXZCAPM8/80 ZINC CAP HEAD SET SCREW – M8 x 80 FULL THREAD FXWASHM8/PENNY/40 M8 x 40mm ZINC PENNY WASHER
FXZNUTM5 ZINC NUT - M5 FXWASHM10/PENNY/25 M10 x 25mm ZINC PENNY WASHER
FXZNUTM6/FL/NY M6 FLANGED NYLOC NUT FXWASHM10/PENNY/40 M10 x 40mm ZINC PENNY WASHER
FXZNUTM6/NY M6 ZINC LOCKING NYLOC NUT FXCABLETIE/380/47 CABLE TIE 380 x 4.7mm NATURAL
FXZNUTM8 ZINC NUT – M8 FXZHEXM8/20 ZINC HEX HEAD SET SCREW M8 x 20
FXZNUTM10 ZINC NUT – M10 FXZHEXM6/16 ZINC HEX HEAD SET SCREW M6 x 16
FXRAWLM8/40 RAWLBOLT – M8 x 40mm FXZHEXM6/20 ZINC HEX HEAD SET SCREW M6 x 20
FXPARAM8/65 PARABOLT - M8 x 65mm FXZHEXM6/25 ZINC HEX HEAD SET SCREW M6 x 25
FXPARAM10/100 PARABOLT – M10 x 100mm

41x41 mm
45° ANGLE
BRACKET
Also in 30° & 60°
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
SQUARE WASHER
41x41mm
A= 8 & 10mm
SINGLE
CHANNEL BASE
 PLATE
18  Indusvent Product Guide 2025 Ver 5 April 25
COLLECTION BAGS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
CB/0.5M/BULKBAG Heavy Duty Sealed Bag 0.5m3, 90 x 90 x 80cm
CB/1M/BULKBAG Heavy Duty Sealed Bag 1m3, 99 x 99 x 102cm
CB/2M/BULKBAG Heavy Duty Sealed Bag 2m3, 99 x 99 x 202cm
CB/POLY700/1450 Polythene Bag 700 x 1450mm Long Ø430
CB/POLY800/1450 Polythene Bag 800 x 1450mm Long Ø500
CB/POLY1000/1450 Polythene Bag 1000 x 1450mm Long Heavy Duty Ø620
CB/RS/500 6’-6” x 1” LS/LW Ratchet Strap for Bulk Bag
CB/1.8M/BULKBAG Heavy Duty Sealed Bag 1.8m3, 100 x 100 x 180cm
POLYTHENE COLLECTION
BAG
HEAVY DUTY SEALED BAG
APPROX CAPACITY = 0.5m3

FANS
MATERIAL HANDLING DIRECT DRIVE FAN SETS
MODEL - MOTOR
SIZE
FAN SET
Left Hand
FAN SET
Right Hand
IMPELLOR
Left Hand
IMPELLOR
Right Hand MOTOR FAN SEALS FAN SEAL FLANGES FAN SHAFT and BEAR-
INGS
JK25D - 4kW FAN/JK25D/4LN  FAN/JK25D/4RN  FAN/IMP/25D/L FAN/IMP/25D/R FAN/MOT/4KW FAN/SEAL/JK25D FAN/SEAL/
FLANGE/53 N/A
JK30D - 7.5kW FAN/JK30D/7.5LN  FAN/JK30D/7.5RN  FAN/IMP/30D/L FAN/IMP/30D/R FAN/MOT/7.5KW FAN/SEAL/JK30D FAN/SEAL/
FLANGE/63 N/A
JK35D - 15kW FAN/JK35D/15LN  FAN/JK35D/15RN  FAN/IMP/35D/L FAN/IMP/35D/R FAN/MOT/15KW FAN/SEAL/JK35D FAN/SEAL/
FLANGE/63 N/A
JK40D - 18.5kW FAN/JK40D/18.5LN  FAN/JK40D/18.5RN  FAN/IMP/40D/L FAN/IMP/40D/R FAN/MOT/18KW FAN/SEAL/JK40D FAN/SEAL/
FLANGE/63 N/A
T300D—37Kw FAN/T300D/37LN FAN/T300D/37RN FAN/IMP/T300/L FAN/IMP/T300/R FAN/MOT/37KW N/A N/A N/A
BELT DRIVEN
JK40K - 15kW FAN/JK40K/15LN FAN/JK40K/15RN FAN/IMP/40K/L FAN/IMP/40K/R FAN/MOT/15KW FAN/SEAL/JK40K FAN/SEAL/
FLANGE/63 FAN/SHAFT/JK40K
JK45K - 22kW FAN/JK45K/22LN FAN/JK45K/22RN FAN/IMP/45K/L FAN/IMP/45K/R FAN/MOT/22KW FAN/SEAL/45K FAN/SEAL/
FLANGE/78 FAN/SHAFT/JK45K
JK55K - 37kW FAN/JK55K/37LN FAN/JK55K/37RN FAN/IMP/55K/L FAN/IMP/55K/R FAN/MOT/37KW FAN/SEAL/55K FAN/SEAL/
FLANGE/94 FAN/SHAFT/JK55K
JK75K - 75kW FAN/JK75K/75LN FAN/JK75K/75RN FAN/IMP/75K/L FAN/IMP/75K/R FAN/MOT/75KW FAN/SEAL/75K FAN/SEAL/
FLANGE/100 FAN/SHAFT/JK75K
T300K - 37kW FAN/T300K/37LN FAN/T300K/37RN FAN/IMP/T300/L FAN/IMP/T300/R FAN/MOT/37KW FAN/SEAL/T300K FAN/SEAL/
FLANGE/94
FAN/SHAFT/T300K
FAN/SHAFT/T300K/NEW
D SERIES FAN IMPELLOR MOTOR

EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVES
T: 0333 9967 333
E: mail@indusvent.com
The explosion isolation valve is used in order to prevent
an explosion in the extraction filter being able to travel
back through the ducting to the production premises or
machines.
The explosion isolation valve is made of composite
structural steel and powder coated to corrosion class
C3 cf. ISO 12944
(Colour: RAL 3000).
Supplied with and without position switch.
EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVES
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION
EXPV/200 200mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/250 250mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/300 300mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/350 350mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/400 400mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/450 450mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/500 500mm  EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/550 550mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/600 600mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/650 650mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/700 700mm  EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/750 750mm  EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
EXPV/800 800mm EXPLOSION ISOLATION VALVE WITH SENSOR
Tested and approved:
 Dust explosion class St.1
 EN 16447—Explosion insulation sys-
tems